
WHITEBAIT

CROQUETTES
Bubble + squeak croquettes,
Piccalilli 

SAUSAGE ROLL
Suffolk pork + stuffing
sausage roll, brown
sauce

TART OF THE WEEK
Please ask a member of the
team

NEOPOLITAN ICE CREAM
A scoop of vanilla,
chocolate + strawberry ice
cream 

YORKSHIRE PUDDING

ROAST POTATOES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
CROQUETTES

Classic fried whitebait,
bloody Mary aioli + lemon

£ 5.50

£ 7.00

£ 6.25

£ 6.00

£ 4.50

£ 18.00

£ 17.25

£ 16.75

£ 1.50

£ 4.50

£ 6.50

DESSERTS
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ALL ROAST’S SERVED WITH ROAST
POTATOES, GLAZED CARROT, SEED
CRUMB, CARROT PUREE, BUTTERED

CABBAGE + GRAVY

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE
TEAM FOR OUR KIDS MENU

WHILST WE WILL DO ALL WE CAN TO ACCOMODATE GUESTS WITH FOOD INTOLORANCES AND
ALLERGIES, WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THAT DISHES WILL BE COMPLETLY ALLERGEN FREE

ERNIE’S
sunday menu

K ID ’S

EXTRA ’S

ROAST ’S

BEEF SIRLOIN
Dry aged sirloin of beef,
Horseradish,
Yorkshire pudding,
Cauliflower cheese croquette

PORK BELLY
Confit pork belly,
Baby apple,
Yorkshire pudding,
Cauliflower cheese croquette

NUT ROAST WELLINGTON
Nut roast wellington,
Plant based puff pastry
yorkshire pudding
cauliflower cheese croquette
VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE


