ERNIE'S

SUNDAY MENU

ROAST'S

stuffing brown	£ 5.50	BEEF SiRLoin Dry aged sirloin of beef, Horseradish, Yorkshire pudding, Cauliflower cheese croquette	£ 18.00
whitebait, oli + lemon	£ 7.00	PoRk BELLY Confit pork belly, Baby apple, Yorkshire pudding, Cauliflower cheese croquette	£ 17.25
k croquettes,	£ 6.25	NUT ROAST WELLINGTON Nut roast wellington, Plant based puff pastry yorkshire pudding cauliflower cheese croqu vEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE	£ 16.75 Jette
SERTS		ALL ROAST'S SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, GLAZED CARROT, SEED CRUMB, CARROT PUREE, BUTTERED CABBAGE + GRAVY	
P14	£ 6.00	EXTRA'S	
EK nember of the	F 0.00	YoRKSHIRE PUDDING	£ 1.50
		ROAST POTATOES	£ 4.50
CREAM hilla, trawberry ice	£ 4.50	CAULIFLOWER CHEESE CROQUETTES	£ 6.50
		kid'S	
		PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE	

SAUSAGE ROLL Suffolk pork + sausage roll, b sauce

WHITEBAIT

Classic fried bloody Mary aio

CROQUETTES Bubble + squeak Piccalilli

DESS

TART OF THE WEEL Please ask a me team

NEOPOLITAN ICE C

A scoop of van: chocolate + st cream

WHILST WE WILL DO ALL WE CAN TO ACCOMODATE GUESTS WITH FOOD INTOLORANCES AND ALLERGIES, WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THAT DISHES WILL BE COMPLETLY ALLERGEN FREE

TABLE SNACKS

TEAM FOR OUR KIDS MENU